Bapuji Educational Association (R)
Bapuji Institute of Engineering & Technology, Davangere
Department of Biotechnology

8th sem (june july)2019
Subject wise Result 
	Subjects
	Name of the Teacher
	No. Of candidates Appeared
	Fail
	Pass
	%

	
	
	Total Strength
	Absent
	Appeared
	
	
	

	15BT81
	Vinay kumar Jain
	30
	0
	30
	0
	30
	100

	15BT82
	Shruthi S R
	30
	0
	30
	0
	30
	100

	15BT833
	Vasudeva Nayaka KBL
	30
	0
	30
	0
	30
	100

	15BT84
	Niranjan M N 
	30
	0
	30
	0
	30
	100

	15BT85
	Dr. Manjunath N S
	30
	0
	30
	0
	30
	100

	15BTL86
	Vinay M T 
	30
	0
	30
	0
	30
	100
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